
 

2023 LAMP OUTDOOR TRACK SEASON 

 

Day/Date Meet Location 

Saturday, March 4 Auburn Early Bird Auburn High School 
Monday, March 6 Monday Madness #1 Montgomery Academy 

Monday, March 13 Monday Madness #2 Montgomery Academy 

Friday, March 17 River Region Invitational  Wetumpka Complex and Stadium 

March 20-24 SPRING BREAK  

Saturday, April 1 King of West Central HS, Tuscaloosa 
Saturday, April 8 JD Evilsizer Panther Invitational Smith Station High School 

Monday, April 10 Monday Madness #2 Montgomery Academy 

Monday, April 18 River Region Closer Montgomery Academy 

Monday, April 19 River Region Closer Montgomery Academy 

Saturday, April 22 Hornet Invitational  Beauregard High School 

Friday, April 28 Section Meet  

Saturday, April 29 Section Meet  

Friday, May 5 State Meet  

Saturday, May  6 State Meet  

 

                       


